Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  05/26/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LMEZ-Micro | Intellect
LED MEZ - Architectural Lighting
DAMP
LOC

LMEZ-Micro | Intellect
LED MEZ - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
Performance Data
Mounting Kits
Intellect Controllers (Ordered Separately)
Mounting Points
Options
Driver Options
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
	 (Not available for 347V)
*90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%, not available with 5000K
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
* Keypad room controller required.
** Remote controller available.
Required to set daylight harvesting threshold.
EXAMPLE: LMEZ1- P48-LED840K04LFUNV-V99(LV01)
Size Nominal lm per
Foot Down
Total Delivered
lm Down Total Watts lm/W
48”
400 1641 16 102.8
1100 4381 45.8 95.7
96”
400 3282 31.9 102.8
1100 8761 91.5 92
Item No. Description Sensor Type
Compatibility
KIT00226 8 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00227 4 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00228 2 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00229 1 Button Keypad V99(LV01)
ELC00368 Remote Controller V99(LV02)
- -
Mounting Voltage
Control
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
48
96
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
04 - 400 lm/ft
11 - 1100 lm/ft
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
V99(LV01)* - Intellect
Wireless Occ/Daylight
In-fixture sensor-Leviton
(Not available in 347V)
V99(LV02)** - Intellect
Solo Occ/Daylight
In-fixture sensor-Leviton
LMEZ LED
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)*P - Pendant/
Downlight
1 LFP-
NOTE: Lumens and wattage based on 80CRI 4000K CCT at 25 Degrees Celsius
*Wall plate by others
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809